Non invasive water treatment system.
Product catalogue
Testimonials
Scalewatcher®
Scalewatchers are manufactured by Scalewatcher North America Inc, Scalewatcher (Thailand) Co., LTD,
Scalewatcher Vietnam LTD and B & D Ingenieursburo BV in The Netherlands.
Scalewatcher catalogue
3

25
Testimonial SELE series
Scalewatchers are manufactured by Scalewatcher North America Inc, Scalewatcher (Thailand) Co., LTD,
Scalewatcher Vietnam LTD and B & D Ingenieursburo BV in The Netherlands.
Scalewatcher catalogue
26
Testimonial SELE series
Scalewatchers are manufactured by Scalewatcher North America Inc, Scalewatcher (Thailand) Co., LTD,
Scalewatcher Vietnam LTD and B & D Ingenieursburo BV in The Netherlands.
Scalewatcher catalogue
27
Scalewatchers for Heavy Industrial applications
Models HIME24, HIME40, HIME80, single output
   Technical specifications
Model  Pipe diameter     Coil wire  Length (ft/m)  Weight cable (lbs/kg)
HIME24  24”/600 mm     3x2.5 mm2 380/115   43/19.3
HIME40  40”/1000 mm    3x2.5 mm2 548/166   62/27.9
HIME80  80”/2000 mm    3x2.5 mm2 660/200   74/33.6
HIME100  100”/2500 mm 3x2.5 mm2 660/200   74/33.6
HIME120  120”/3000 mm 3x2.5 mm2 660/200   74/33.6
Supply voltage        110-240 V AC, ± 20 %, 50/60 Hz
Power         Less than 240 Watt depending on model
Overload protection      Internal mains fuse 3A,
           External fuse 5 A quick blow